
Platz Name Wurf 1-30 Wurf 31-60 Gesamt

1 3 Zimmermann Johann 168 196 364
2 33 Tratinek Siegfried 169 175 344
3 2 Peschl Stefan 174 166 340
4 6 Vonbank Werner 168 162 330
5 9 Pröckl Thomas 162 166 328
6 1 Lesky Werner 158 163 321
7 22 Müller Gilbert 166 154 320
8 14 Cirignotta Giovanni 167 150 317
9 12 Kumb Kurt 159 152 311

10 15 Herunter Walter 147 163 310
11 13 Virag Peter 150 156 306
12 34 Schiller Hermann 153 152 305
13 11 Künz Wolfgang 144 144 288
14 27 Leiner Ernst 126 155 281
15 28 Allmer Sophie 143 132 275
16 10 Pacholek Christoph 139 129 268
17 8 Gassner Daniel 130 135 265
18 21 Doniscez Rene 132 131 263
19 5 Ganahl Florian 125 127 252
20 4 Partel Wolfgang 125 126 251
20 19 Hödl Rüdiger 124 127 251
22 23 Huber Christian 119 130 249
22 31 Macher Isabella 113 136 249
24 24 Schifer Stefan 114 119 233
25 32 Kopf Edith 114 116 230
26 30 Rettenhaber Christine 105 121 226
27 16 Ronacher Markus 120 105 225
28 17 Feichtenhofer Ramona 119 95 214
29 7 Stark Andreas 85 127 212
30 18 Lindner Heinz 96 108 204
30 25 Markovic Mirjana 90 114 204
32 26 Czaja Christina 65 134 199
33 29 Saleh Martha 98 82 180
34 20 0 0 0 0
34 35 0 0 0 0
34 36 0 0 0 0
34 37 0 0 0 0
34 38 0 0 0 0
34 39 0 0 0 0
34 40 0 0 0 0
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33 8915 270

16 Ronacher Markus 225 262 -8

6 Titelverteidiger 15 Herunter Walter 310
4 Partel Wolfgang 251

13 Virag Peter 306 290 -20

5 Kegelschupfer 28 Allmer Sophie 275
11 Künz Wolfgang 288
24 Schifer Stefan 233 248 -22

1 Ballzauberer 23 Huber Christian 249
21 Doniscez Rene 263
5 Ganahl Florian 252 243 -27

8 Ausbildner 2 8 Gassner Daniel 265
7 Stark Andreas 212

27 Leiner Ernst 281 310 -40

7 Die 3 Pfeifen 33 Tratinek Siegfried 344
34 Schiller Hermann 305
17 Feichtenhofer Ramona 214 223 -47

2 Ausbildner 1 18 Lindner Heinz 204
19 Hödl Rüdiger 251
29 Saleh Martha 180 220 -50

4 keine Ahnung 32 Kopf Edith 230
31 Macher Isabella 249
12 Kumb Kurt 311 324 -54

9 die 3 Krieger 2 Peschl Stefan 340
1 Lesky Werner 321
6 Vonbank Werner 330 326 -56

10 Zufall 9 Pröckl Thomas 328
22 Müller Gilbert 320
25 Markovic Mirjana 204 210 -60

3 was i net 26 Czaja Christina 199
30 Rettenhaber Christine 226
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